LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES

July 16, 2020 Meeting

COMMERCE - EMPLOYMENT SECURITY, DIVISION OF
Notice that Employers Must Give to Employees as a Result ...
Notice that Employers Must Give to Employees as a Result ...
Temporary Waiver of Benefit Charges to Employer Accounts
Temporary Waiver of Benefit Charges to Employer Accounts

PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD

Application for Licenses and Trainee Permits

Renewal of Armed Security Guard Firearm Registration Permit
Renewal of a Firearms Trainer Certificate

Required Continuing Education Hours

Accreditation Standards

CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Waiver

GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LICENSING BOARD FOR
Waiver

MASSAGE AND BODYWORK THERAPY, BOARD OF
Waiver of Requirements During Disaster or Emergency

FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF
Waiver

04 NCAC
04 NCAC
04 NCAC
04 NCAC

14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC

21 NCAC

21 NCAC

21 NCAC

24G
24G
24G
24G

16
16
16
16
16

10

12A

30

.0102
.0102
.0103
.0103

.0201
.0806
.0904
1202
.1203

.0216

.0607

.0636

21 NCAC 34A .0128

ONSITE WASTEWATER CONTRACTORS AND INSPECTORS CERTIFICATION BOARD

Waiver

21 NCAC

39

.0904



