## LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES July 16, 2020 Meeting

## **COMMERCE - EMPLOYMENT SECURITY, DIVISION OF**

Notice that Employers Must Give to Employees as a Result	04 NCAC 24G .0102
Notice that Employers Must Give to Employees as a Result	04 NCAC 24G .0102
Temporary Waiver of Benefit Charges to Employer Accounts	04 NCAC 24G .0103
Temporary Waiver of Benefit Charges to Employer Accounts	04 NCAC 24G .0103
PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD	
Application for Licenses and Trainee Permits	14B NCAC 16 .0201
Renewal of Armed Security Guard Firearm Registration Permit	14B NCAC 16 .0806
Renewal of a Firearms Trainer Certificate	14B NCAC 16 .0904
Required Continuing Education Hours	14B NCAC 16 .1202
Accreditation Standards	14B NCAC 16 .1203
CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	
<u>Waiver</u>	21 NCAC 10 .0216
GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LICENSING BOARD FOR	
Waiver	21 NCAC 12A .0607
MASSAGE AND BODYWORK THERAPY, BOARD OF	
Waiver of Requirements During Disaster or Emergency	21 NCAC 30 .0636
FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF	
Waiver	21 NCAC 34A .0128
ONSITE WASTEWATER CONTRACTORS AND INSPECTORS CERTIFICATION BOARD	

<u>Waiver</u>

21 NCAC 39 .0904